
Offener Wiener SGKP-FFWGK Cup 2025
Bewerb 30/30 Halbprogramm

Stand 22.06.2025
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1 Dorjbat Nyamjargal SSV-Kellerberg 293 285 291 869

2 Schuschnig Steffi SSV-Kellerberg 282 282 277 841

3 Sturm Brigitte PSV 270 269 280 819

4 Pfeffer Karoline PSV 274 273 547

Männer
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Gesamt

1 Simon Roman SKH 291 297 294 882

2 Zahn Leo SKH 288 296 285 869

3 Hauk Michael PSV 287 286 295 868

4 Szabo Helmut SKH 290 284 291 865

5 Renner Thomas SKH 282 288 283 853

6 Klarić Hrvoje LUNA 284 273 288 845

7 Schaffer Markus PSV 271 270 541

8 Byssiouk Vadim SKH 259 274 0* 533

Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Gesamt

1 Fabsics Kurt PSV 285 284 280 849

2 Weiss Roland SSV-Kellerberg 279 277 287 843

3 Ladmann Michael PSV 280 273 276 829

4 Schuschnig Frieder SSV-Kellerberg 272 278 268 818

5 Thaler Christian SSV-Kellerberg 254 282 270 806

6 Traub Bernd SSV-Kellerberg 253 258 270 781

7 Wachter Mario SSV-Kellerberg 262 238 267 767

8 Carlone Erwin PSV 189 230 200 619
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Senioren 2

Platz Name Verein
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1 Reisinger Thomas HSV 288 288 287 863

2 Prinkel Kurt PSV 289 286 285 860

3 Demuth Christian CWP 284 281 286 851

4 Fuhrmann Anton SKH 285 277 285 847

5 Kakuska Robert PSV 279 276 280 835

6 Matjuchin Michail CWP 285 272 269 826

7 Novgorodtsev Vadim SKH 274 275 273 822

8 Tatowsky Kurt SSV-Kellerberg 260 271 281 812

9 Guglia Hans CWP 261 265 261 787

Pribitzer Heinz PSV 256 264 253 773

Cletiu Marius PSV 264 256 253 773

12 Gron Erich CWP 205 205 206 616

13 Lager Herbert PSV 288 293 0* 581

14 Weiser Günter PSV 286 0* 294 580

15 Heim Markus SSV-Kellerberg 280 295 0* 575

16 Heihs Christian SKH 290 275 565

17 Mohr Gerhard PSV 279 282 561

18 Sabitzer Manfred PSV 0* 288 249 537

allgemeine Gästeklasse
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Gesamt

1 Zwurtschek Johann LPSV NÖ 295 284 291 870

2 Dörsek Alexander 193 197 220 610

3 Kiss Szilard 232 268 500

4 Kuderer Brigitte 199 248 447
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Mannschaften
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SKH1 SKH 869 881 870

Renner Thomas 282 288 283

Simon Roman 291 297 294

Szabo Helmut 290 284 291

Zahn Leo 288 296 285

PSV1 PSV 864 865 874

Hauk Michael 287 286 295

Lager Herbert 288 293 0

Prinkel Kurt 289 286 285

Weiser Günter 286 0 294

SSVK1 SSV-Kellerberg 855 862 849

Dorjbat Nyamjargal 293 285 291

Heim Markus 280 295 0

Schuschnig Steffi 282 282 277

Tatowsky Kurt 260 271 281

PSV2 PSV 844 842 836

Fabsics Kurt 285 284 280

Kakuska Robert 279 276 280

Ladmann Michael 280 273 276

Mohr Gerhard 279 282 0

SKH2 SKH 818 842 833

Byssiouk Vadim 259 274 0

Fuhrmann Anton 285 277 285

Heihs Christian 0 290 275

Novgorodtsev Vadim 274 275 273

SSVK2 SSV-Kellerberg 805 837 827

Schuschnig Frieder 272 278 268

Thaler Christian 254 282 270

Traub Bernd 253 258 270

Weiss Roland 279 277 287
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